Spring 2018

1877-1929

L

HIST 3301:
HIST 3307:
HIST 3320:
HIST 3324:

HIST 3329:
HIST 3343:
HIST 3376:
HIST 3371:
HIST 4304
HIST 4320:
HIST 4321:
HIST 4324:
HIST 4326:
HIST 4330:
HIST 4332:
HIST 4342:
HIST 4363:
HIST 4390:
HIST 4391:
HIST 4392:

World History Studies
Women in History
Colonial America to 1763

The Emergence of Mod. America,

American Legal History™®

Europe’s Age of Imperialism
History of Modern China

Modern Middle East History
US-Latin American Relations
Atlantic America

‘The Spanish SW to 1821

History of the New South since 1877
The U.S. Since 1945

Race and Ethnicity in America
Chicano Movement

The Renaissance and Reformation
History of Mexican Cinema

Special Topics in World History
Special Topics in European History

Special Topics in U.S. History

*Service course for Legal Studies

Fall 2018

HIST 3305: The Modern Wotld, 1750-present

IIIST 3321: 'The US, Revolution, and New Nation,
1814-1848

HIST 3325: 20th Centuty America

HIST 3328: History of the American Presidency
HIST 3330: The US as a Wotld Power

HIST 3335: American Environmental History*
HIST 3345: History of England to 1686

HIST 3361: Colonial Latin America

HIST 3370: Barly Middle East History

HIST 3372: Intro to East Asian History 1T

HIST 4327: History of American Family & Child-
hood

HIST 4329: Black History and Thought
HIST 4300: The Atlantic World

HIST 4323: History of the Old South
HIST 4331: Mexican American Civil Rights
HIST 4343: Russia since 1905

HIST 4344: Absolutism and Enlightenment
HIST 4392: Special Topics in US History

* Service course for Environmental Studies

HIST 4393: Special Topics in Latin American Hist.

L |

HISTORY DEPARTMEN®

UNDERGRADUATE
COURSE SCHEDULE
FA 2016 thru FA 2018

Department of History

Edinburg;: 665-3562

Brownsville: 882-8260

Student Advising Center: 665-7120
history@utrgv.edu

Courses Offered Eve
HIST 1301: U.S. History I

HIST 1302: U.S. History IT

HIST 2321: World History T

HIST 2322: World History II

HIST 3300: Historiography and Methods

HIST 3302-Geography and Environment in His-
tory

HIST 3332: Mexican American History

HIST 3333: Texas History

HIST 4399: Senior Seminar

Semester

*Course offerings subject to change!!!!!



IFall 2016

Spring 2017

Fall 2017

HIST 3305: The Modern World, 1750-

present

HIST 3321: The U.S., Revolution, and the
New Nation 1763-1814

HIST 3325: T'wentieth Century America

HIST 3327: The American Military Experi-
ence

HIST 3335: American Environmental His-
tory™*

HIST 3345: Histoty of England to 1686
HIST 3361: Colonial Latin Ametica
HIST 3370: Early Middle East Histoty

HIST 4322: The American Southwest after
1821

HIST 4323: History of the Old South

HIST 4327: Histoty of the American Family
and Childhood

HIST 4330: Race and Ethnicity in America
HIST 4331: Mexican-American Civil Rights

HIST 4344: Absolutism and Enlightenment
in Furope, 1650-1789

HIST 4360: Mexico’s First Century as an
Independent Republic

HIST 4390: Special Topics in World History
HIST 4392: Special Topics in U.S. History

HIST 4394: Special Topics in Asian and Mid-
dle Eastern History

*Service course for Environmental Studies

HIST 3307: Women in History

HIST 3322: Rise of the Ametican Nation, 1814-
1848

HIST 3324: The Emergence of Modern America,
1877-1929

HIST 3329: American Legal History*
HIST 3342: Revolutionaty Europe, 1789-1850

HIST 3344: Contemporary Europe, 1919 to the
Present

HIST 3362: Modern Latin America

HIST 3364: Mexico through Independence
HIST 3371: Modern Middle Eastern History
HIST 3375: History of Modern Japan

HIST 4324: History of the New South since 1877

HIST 4325: The US, War, Prosperity, and
Depression, 1917-1945

HIST 4329: Black History and Thought
HIST 4332: Chicano Movement

HIST 4342: The Renaissance and Reformation,
1300-1650

HIST 4343: Russia since 1905

HIST 4361: Contemporary Mexico

*Setvice course for Legal; Studies

HIST 3301: World History Studies

HIST 3307: Women in History

HIST 3323: Era of Sectional Conflict
HIST 3325: Twentieth Centuty America
HIST 3334: IHistory of the American West

HIST 3335: American Environmental His-
tory*

HIST 3345: Histoty of England to 1686
HIST 3370: Early Middle East History

HIST 3374: History of the Ottoman Em-
pire

HIST 4306: History of the Cold War
HIST 4323: History of the Old South

HIST 4325: The US, War, Prosperity, and
Deptession, 1917-1945

HIST 4327: History of the American Fam-
ily and Childhood

HIST 4329: Black History and Thought
HIST 4331: Mexican-American Civil Rights

HIST 4344: Absolutism and Enlightenment
in Europe 1650-1789

HIST 4362: History of Mexican Culture

HIST 4366: The Caribbean and Central
Ametica

HIST 4392: Special Topics in US History

HIST 4394: Special Topics in Asian and
Middle Eastern History

*Service course for Environmental Studies




